
MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14 01.01.1962
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 15 10.01.1959
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4 12.01.2001
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12 03.04.1966
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 7 27.01.1988
6 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 13 19.06.1986
7 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 10 29.07.1985
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 8 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 9 14.06.1981
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 11 20.11.1989
11 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 3 01.01.1991
12 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 6 14.05.1990
13 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2 01.01.1996
14 TRAMS Arturs LAT 5 01.01.1986
15 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 1 01.01.1991



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 1
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2
3 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 3
4 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT 5
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 6
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 7
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 8
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 9
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 10
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 11
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 13
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14
15 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 15
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 01.01.1996
3T SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
3T HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
5 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
6 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
8 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
9 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 01.01.1962
15 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
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Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 1



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 620 01.01.1962
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
6 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
7 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
11 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 01.01.1972
12 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
13 RODE Ugis LAT 01.01.1966
14 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
15 TETERIS Lukas LAT 384 01.01.1996
16 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
17 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TETERIS Lukas LAT 384
2 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 620
3 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN
4 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT
7 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN
8 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN
9 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN
10 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS
11 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT
12 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN
13 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN
14 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN
15 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN
16 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN
17 RODE Ugis LAT
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Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (YLIO / FIN)

HEISKARI Mika OULUM / FIN

SAARELA Ilkka OULUM / FIN

TETERIS Lukas LAT

SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 / LAT

ANDERSSON Hans YLIO / FIN

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO / FIN

JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN

TRAMS Arturs LAT

KURSIŠS Edgars LAT

RUSZKAI Frank TREKK / DEN

Piste Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO / FIN

HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO / FIN

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

RODE Ugis LAT

KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA / LAT

PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU / RUS
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 01.01.1996
3 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
4 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 01.01.1962
15 RODE Ugis LAT 01.01.1966
16 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
17 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 01.01.1972
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Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1


